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Department (Unit)
Strategic Communications
University Marketing + Communications
Provost + Executive Vice President
Graduate School
Graduate Program in Public Health - SAU
Libraries
International Programs
Honors Program
Colorado Water Center (CWC)
Schl of Glbl Envrnmntal Sustanabilty-SAU
Center for the New Energy Economy
CSU Online
OEE Engagement Centers
VP Faculty Affairs
VP Engagement/OEE
The Institute for Learning + Teaching (TILT)
Academic Advancement Center
VP Enrollment + Access
The Access Center
Office of Financial Aid
Student Success
Salazar Center
Osher Lifelong Learning Institute
Dean of Agricultural Sciences
Soil + Crop Sciences
Animal Sciences
Agricultural + Resource Economics
Horticulture + Landscape Architecture
Agricultural Biology
Dean of Business
COB Academic Programs
Accounting
Finance + Real Estate
Management
Center for Prof Dev + Business Research
Computer Information Systems
Marketing
Dean of Engineering
Chemical + Biological Engineering
Atmospheric Science (ATMOS)
Civil + Environmental Engineering
Electrical + Computer Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
CIRA: Cooperative Institute for Research in the Atmosphere
Systems Engineering
Dean of Natural Resources
Forest + Rangeland Stewardship
Fish, Wildlife + Conservation Biology

Dept#
0114
0150
1001
1005
1011
1019
1024
1025
1033
1036
1038
1040
1044
1049
1050
1052
1057
1060
1061
1065
1075
1081
1082
1101
1170
1171
1172
1173
1177
1201
1270
1271
1272
1275
1276
1277
1278
1301
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1377
1401
1472
1474

OSP Team
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Colorado Natural Heritage Program
Ecosystem Science + Sustainability
Human Dimensions of Natural Resources
Geosciences
Cooperative Fish + Wildlife Research

CEMML: Center for Environmental Mgmt of Military Lands

Natural Resource Ecology Laboratory (NREL)
Dean of Health and Human Sciences
Human Development + Family Studies
Food Science + Human Nutrition
Occupational Therapy

Design + Merchandising

Health + Exercise Science
Construction Management

School of Social Work

School of Education

Institute for the Built Environment
Richardson Design Center

CVMBS College Office

Veterinary Teaching Hospital
Diagnostic Lab-Rocky Ford (D-Lab)
Diagnostic Lab-Fort Collins (D-Lab)
Diagnostic Lab-Western Slope
Veterinary Health System

Molecular, Cellular + Init Neurosciences
Clinical Sciences

Biomedical Sciences (BMS)

Environ + Radiological Health Sciences (ERHS)
Microbiology, Immunology + Pathology (MIP)
Center for Environmental Medicine
ARBL Equine Reproduction Laboratory
Dean of Liberal Arts

LEAP Institute for the Arts-SAU
Institute for Research in Social Science
Art + Art History

Economics

English

Languages, Literatures + Cultures
History

School of Music, Theatre + Dance
Philosophy

Political Science

Communication Studies

Sociology

Journalism + Media Communications
Anthropology and Geography

Ethnic Studies

Dean of Natural Sciences

Dept#

1475
1476
1480
1482
1484
1490
1499
1501
1570
1571
1573
1574
1582
1584
1586
1588
1590
1595
1601
1620
1640
1644
1647
1650
1675
1678
1680
1681
1682
1683
1693
1701
1725
1730
1770
1771
1773
1774
1776
1778
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1787
1790
1801
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Education + Outreach Center
Biochemistry + Molecular Biology
Chemistry
Computer Science
Mathematics
Physics
Psychology
Statistics
Biology
VP Research (OVPR)
Sponsored Programs (OSP)
Laboratory Animal Resources (LAR)
Research Services
Research Integrity + Compliance Review
One Health Institute (OHI)
Center for Healthy Aging
Analytical Resources Core
Infectious Disease Research Center (IDRC)
CSU Energy Institute
Biosafety
Agricultural Experiment Station
Agric Research Development + Educ Center
Plant Growth Facility
Arkansas Valley Research Center
Eastern Colorado Research Center
San Luis Valley Research Center
Plainsman Research Center
Western Colorado Research Center
Southwestern Colorado Research Center
CSU Extension (all Extension units)
Colorado State Forest Service (CSFS)
VP University Operations (VPUO)
Risk Management + Insurance
Business + Financial Services (BFS)
Parking + Transportation Services
Environmental Health Services
CSU Police Department
Marketing + Brand Management
Facilities Management
VP University Advancement
VP Student Affairs
Student Resolution Center
Health Network Medical
Student Leadership, Involve + Comm Engage
Adult Learner + Veteran Services
Student Case Mgt + Referral Coordination

Dept#
1802
1870
1872
1873
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878
2001
2002
2007
2010
2011
2012
2015
2019
2025
2026
2027
3001
3002
3030
3040
3041
3043
3044
3046
3050
40XX
5060
6001
6002
6003
6012
6021
6023
6025
6030
7117
8004
8015
8031
8040
8048
8051
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